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Invented name Strength Pharmaceutical form

Route of administration Packaging

Zerit
Zerit
Zerit
Zerit
Zerit
Zerit
Zerit
Zerit
Zerit

15 mg
15 mg
20 mg
20 mg
30 mg
30 mg
40 mg
40 mg
200 mg

\Q

)

Capsule, hard
Capsule, hard
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Capsule, hard
Capsule, hard
Capsule, hard
Capsule, hard

Powder for oral solution
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Oral use
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200 mg (1 mg/ml)
after reconstitution

O

60 capsules
56 capsules
60 capsules
56 capsules
60 capsules
56 capsules
60 capsules
56 capsules
1 Bottle
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